
 
List of Participants: 

Sonia Bacca (TRIUMF, Canada) bacca@triumf.ca 

Carlo Barbieri (University of Surrey, UK) c.barbieri@surrey.ac.uk 

Bruce Barrett (University of Arizona, USA) bbarrett@physics.arizona.edu 

Michael Bender (CENBG, France) bender@cenbg.in2p3.fr 

Karim Bennaceur (University of Jyväskylä, Finland) bennaceur@ipnl.in2p3.fr 

Guillaume Blanchon (CEA DAM DIF, France) guillaume.blanchon@cea.fr 

Manuel Caamano (University of Santiago de Compostela, Spain) manuel.fresco@usc.es 

Pierre Chau (CEA DAM DIF, France) huu-tai.chau@CEA.FR 

François De Oliveira Santos (GANIL, France) oliveira@ganil.fr 

Willem Dickhoff (University of Washington, USA) wimd@wuphys.wustl.edu 

Jonathan Engel (University of Carolina, USA) engelj@physics.unc.edu 

Evgeny Epelbaum (Ruhr-Universitaet Bochum, Germany) evgeny.epelbaum@rub.de 

Kevin Fossez (GANIL, France) fossez@ganil.fr 

Christian Forssén (Chalmers University of Technology, Sweden) christian.forssen@chalmers.se 

Danilo Gambacurta (GANIL, France) gambacurta@ganil.fr 

Guillaume Hupin (LLNL, USA) hupin1@llnl.gov 

Youngman Kim (RISP/IBS, Korea) ykim@ibs.re.kr 

Denis Lacroix (IPN Orsay, France) lacroix@ipno.in2p3.fr 

Rimantas Lazauskas (IPHC, France) rimantas.lazauskas@iphc.cnrs.fr 

Antoine Lemasson (GANIL, France) lemasson@ganil.fr 

Piotr Magierski (University of Warsaw, Poland) magiersk@olimp.if.pw.edu.pl 

Alexis Mercenne (GANIL, France) a.mercenne@gmail.com 

Nicolas Michel (GANIL, France) nicolas.michel@ganil.fr 

Petr Navratil (TRIUMF, Canada) navratil@triumf.ca 

Thomas Neff (GSI, Germany) t.neff@gsi.de 

Kosuke Nomura(GANIL, France) nomura@ganil.fr 

Giuseppina Orlandini (University of Trento, Italy) orlandin@science.unitn.it 

Nigel Orr (LPC, France) orr@lpccaen.in2p3.fr 

Takaharu Otsuka (University of Tokyo, Japan) otsuka@phys.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp 

Georgios Papadimitriou (University of Arizona, USA)                                    gpapadim@email.arizona.edu 

Manuel Pavon Valderrama (IPN Orsay, France) pavonvalderrama@ipno.in2p3.fr 

Marek Ploszajczak (GANIL, France) ploszajczak@ganil.fr 

Thomas Roger (GANIL, France) roger@ganil.fr    

Jimmy Rotureau (Chalmers University of Technology, Sweden) rotureau@chalmers.se 

Guillaume Scamps (GANIL, France) scamps@ganil.fr 

Haik Simon (GSI, Germany) H.Simon@gsi.de 

Vittorio Somà (CEA Saclay, France) vittorio.soma@cea.fr 

mailto:bacca@triumf.ca
mailto:c.barbieri@surrey.ac.uk
mailto:bbarrett@physics.arizona.edu
mailto:bender@cenbg.in2p3.fr
mailto:bennaceur@ipnl.in2p3.fr
mailto:guillaume.blanchon@cea.fr
mailto:manuel.fresco@usc.es
mailto:huu-tai.chau@CEA.FR
mailto:oliveira@ganil.fr
mailto:wimd@wuphys.wustl.edu
mailto:engelj@physics.unc.edu
mailto:evgeny.epelbaum@rub.de
mailto:fossez@ganil.fr
mailto:christian.forssen@chalmers.se
mailto:gambacurta@ganil.fr
mailto:hupin1@llnl.gov
mailto:ykim@ibs.re.kr
mailto:lacroix@ipno.in2p3.fr
mailto:rimantas.lazauskas@iphc.cnrs.fr
mailto:lemasson@ganil.fr
mailto:magiersk@olimp.if.pw.edu.pl
mailto:a.mercenne@gmail.com
mailto:nicolas.michel@ganil.fr
mailto:navratil@triumf.ca
mailto:t.neff@gsi.de
mailto:nomura@ganil.fr
mailto:orlandin@science.unitn.it
mailto:orr@lpccaen.in2p3.fr
mailto:otsuka@phys.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp
mailto:gpapadim@email.arizona.edu
mailto:pavonvalderrama@ipno.in2p3.fr
mailto:ploszajczak@ganil.fr
mailto:roger@ganil.fr
mailto:rotureau@chalmers.se
mailto:scamps@ganil.fr
mailto:H.Simon@gsi.de
mailto:vittorio.soma@cea.fr


 
Piet Van Isacker (GANIL, France) isaker@ganil.fr 

Marine Vandebrouck (GANIL, France) vandebrouck@ganil.fr 

Ubirajara Van Kolck (IPN Orsay, France) vankolck@ipno.in2p3.fr 

 

mailto:isaker@ganil.fr
mailto:vandebrouck@ganil.fr
mailto:vankolck@ipno.in2p3.fr

